
M U S E U M  F O U N D A T I O N

MAJOR DONORS

Dawn and Ian Aaron
Gene and Jerry Jones Family

$20 MILLION

Anonymous
Arlington Tomorrow Foundation
AT&T
City of Arlington
From the People of Qatar
Cami and John C. Goff
Loews Hotels & Co.
Jan and Trevor Rees-Jones
Annette Simmons
Peter and Nora Stent

Volha and Nicholas Singer
Sheila and Walter Umphrey
Texas Lottery
Renda and Rex Tillerson

$5 MILLION

Alexandria Real Estate Equities, Inc.
Joel, Barbara, and Bert Marcus
Perot Family

$5-15 MILLION

Kenneth C. Grif�n

$30 MILLION

$2-5 MILLION

Fiserv
Global Medical Response
Lucas Oil
North Central Texas Council of Governments
Regional Transportation Council
Target
Garry Weber Foundation

$1 MILLION +

FOUNDERS CIRCLE
($1 MILLION AND ABOVE)As of September 1, 2024

The Ahuja Foundation
American Airlines
Anheuser-Busch Foundation
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anita and Truman Arnold
Ashley and Greg Arnold
Bank of America
Kyle and Alexandra Bass
Black Rifle Coffee Company
Julie and Darren Blanton
BNSF Railway
The Boeing Company
CAE USA Inc.
Cisco Systems, Inc.
Michael and Dyan Colby 
Convergint Technologies
Lisa and Clay Cooley
The Cordish Family Foundation
Mark Cuban
Dallas Cowboys
The Deason Foundation
Michael and Susan Dell
Denise and John Dillow
Rusty and Bill Duvall
Folsom Point Charities
FM Global Foundation
Melissa and Marc Ganzi
Kathryn and Craig Hall
Happy Davis Foundation
Mike and Anita Hayes
H-E-B
Kinderhook Industries, LLC
Lyda Hill 
J.B. and Johnelle Hunt Family
In Memory of General Ray Odierno
JPMorganChase
Elaine and Ken Langone
The Lennar Foundation
Lockheed Martin
In Honor of Joe Clark
Kimberly and Scott D. Martin
Dr. Gary and Alya Michelson
Moritz Family
Navy SEAL Foundation
NFL Foundation

$1 MILLION 



MAJOR DONORS

In Memory of Larry R. Palmer and Woodrow W. Palmer 
Leo Potishman Foundation

$1 MILLION

State of Texas

$5-15 MILLION

$1 MILLION (CONT.)

 LEGACY CIRCLE
As of September 1, 2024 ($1 MILLION AND ABOVE)

MAJOR DONORS FOUNDERS CIRCLE
($1 MILLION AND ABOVE)

ONCOR
Ronda and Randy Owens
Gwen and Doug Parker
Wendy and Bill Payne
Bonnie and Alan Petsche
Amy and John Phelan Family Foundation
PwC Charitable Foundation
Nancy C. & Richard R. Rogers 
The Francis and Kathleen Rooney Foundation
Santander Consumer USA Foundation
Sargent Family Foundation
Peggy and Carl Sewell Family
SRS Distribution and SRS Raise the Roof Foundation
Linda and Bob Stallings
Marianne and Roger Staubach
Lenise and Randall Stephenson
Surefox North America, Inc.
Tarrant County, Texas
Texas Capital Bank
Lisa and Kenny Troutt
UFC

M U S E U M  F O U N D A T I O N
As of September 1, 2024

Alinda Wikert
Wiley X, Inc.
The Wilf Family Foundations
Karen & Mayor Jeff Williams Family
WWE



Anonymous
Anonymous
Bloomberg Philanthropies
Butler Family Charitable Fund
Isibelle, Rodney, Chase, and Heath Debaun  
 Family
General Motors
Hildebrand Foundation
Hilltop Holdings Inc.
Neil Leibman
Fred Smith
Gary Dudley, Charlie Amato & The SWBC  
  Foundation
PwC Charitable Foundation

$500,000 - $999,999

7-Eleven
Abell-Hanger Foundation
BNBuilders
Laura E Gregory A. Bird Foundation
Comcast
First Republic Investment Management
Elizabeth and Will Galtney
Embassy of Kuwait
David C. & Lori K. Haley 
The Hartland and Mackie Foundation   
 Family
Hayes Charitable Fund
The Hersh Foundation
Kathleen and Brad Hildreth
Hoblitzelle Foundation
In Honor of Peter Stent
The Lowe Foundation
Meredith and Stephen Luskey
Michael McGuire
Allison and Terry Montesi
Newmark - Boston
Lisa and Matthew Rose Foundation
The Schnitzer Family
Alan Schwartz
Suffolk Construction
UMB Financial Corporation
WWE

$250,000 - $499,999

MAJOR DONORS LEADERS CIRCLE
($100,000 - $999,999)

$100,000 - $249,999

AECOM Tishman
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
BakerHostetler
Bell Textron
Marylin and Mike Berry
Lia and Joe Bozich
Anne Marie and Doug Bratton
Chris Carroll
Casey's General Store
CBRE
CBRE, Inc., San Diego
David & Leigh Anne Clark
Shalyn & Al Clark
The Davies & Cryer Family
Cheryl & Jerry Conatser
Cushman & Wake�eld
Dallas Cowboys
Lawrence & Susan Daniels Family 
Foundation 
The Robert H. Dedman Family
Trisha and Jack Dixon
DPR Construction
Kathleen and George Duggan
Eastdil Secured
Monica and Joe Eastin
Secretary Gordon England
Fastsigns of South Arlington 
Frontier Communications
Gary Sinise Foundation
Gensler
Becky and Mike Gerro
Graham & Associates, Inc.
Hughes Marino
JLL
Jones Lang LaSalle Securities
Julie and David Ladner
JWV Post #755 & Cheryl and Barry Schneider
Cindy and Dave Lee
Kasey and Todd Lemkin
LionTree, LLC
Live! Districts
Michelle and Josh Lobel
Luther King Capital Management
Sam Mahrouq
Martin Marietta
Sharon L. McCutchin
Metzger Family

Nancy and Bill Nelson
Newmark - New York
North Texas Ford
Nucor Steel
Donna and Phil Reinsch
The Richmond Group, Hopkinton, MA
Nancy Cain and Sanford R. Robertson
Royal Bank of Canada
SBA Network Services, LLC
Scotiabank
Aimee and Wynne Snoots
Barbara and Craig Spencer
Dorothy and Craig Stapleton
Margaret & Terry Stent
The Sterling-Turner Foundation
Gayle Stoffel
Marian and Peter Thieriot
TIAA
Theresa and Edward Van Horne
Dr. Samuel D Waksal
Rose and Gary Walker Family
Lee Ann and Alan White
Joanne and Fred Wilson

M U S E U M  F O U N D A T I O N
As of September 1, 2024



($10,000 - $99,999)

Amber and Jamie Adams
Candace and Gerald Alley
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Ariat
Arlington Memorial Hospital
Atmos Energy Corporation
Bailey’s Premier Services
Barbara & Chris Bancro�
Jason Bennett
Anne Berge
Cindy and Myron Blalock
Major General Patrick Brady
Rodney Bruce
Becky and Jon Brumley
Debra Burlingame
Citigroup
Peter Coors
Ken Cox
Bruce Crandall
The Davies and Cryer Families
Early Davis
Sue and John Diekman
Francisco D'Souza
Eastdil Secured
Jay Edwards
Ericsson
Paul Faidley
FedPoint
Daniel Feehan
Ed Garahan
Frost Bank Charitable Foundation
Mark and Elizabeth Gates
Linda and Lenny Genna
Mike Hayes 
Lucy and Ken Hicks
Hobby Family Foundation
The Holthouse Foundation for Kids
Brad Howell
HUB International
InterNational Electrical Testing Association
Jameen and Jon Jacoby
Kristen and Michael Jacobson
John Moriarty & Associates, Inc.

Jenny and Christopher Johnson
In Honor of Gene and Jerry Jones
James LaCamp
Mark LaCroix
Regina Mitchell
Landtec
Linbeck
Lions Foundation of Greater Arlington
Theodore Lyster
Robert Mahoney
Bert Marcus
Karen and Charles Matthews
Mark McLaughlin
Brad Meltzer
Mizuho
Ken Moonie
Michael Muldoon
The Niklas Foundation
Dellora A. and Lester J. Norris Foundation
NTX Ford
Beverly and Staman Ogilvie
Paramount
Perkins & Will
Deborah and Dave Rader
Reata Restaurant
Richardson Family Trust
Liz and Matt Rotan
Andy and Amy Schoening
Jane and Chuck Schultz
Lynn and Peter Scott
Silk Family Foundation
Bonnie and Darwin Simpson
Carol and Ned Spieker Fund
Shane Stent
Donna and Bruce Street
Duke Stone
Sunbelt
Sam Susser
Techmahindra
Texas Health Resources
Texas Rangers
TotalEnergies E+P Barnett
Trilogy Real Estate Group
Walmart
Beth and Jim Watt
Deborah and Jeffery Weber
The Wheeler Foundation
Jill and Matt Zames

MAJOR DONORS STARS CIRCLE
($10,000 - $99,999)

M U S E U M  F O U N D A T I O N
As of September 1, 2024



7-Eleven
American Airlines
Anheuser-Busch Foundation
Ariat
AT&T
Bank of America
Big 12 Conference
Black Rifle Coffee Company
The Boeing Company

Abell-Hanger Foundation
AECOM Tishman
Alexandria Real Estate Equities, Inc.
Arlington Memorial Hospital
Arlington Tomorrow Foundation
Atmos Energy Corporation
Bailey’s Premier Services
BakerHostetler
Bell Textron
Bloomberg Philanthropies
BNBuilders
CAE USA Inc
Casey’s General Store
CBRE
CBRE, Inc., San Diego
Cisco Systems, Inc.
Citigroup
City of Arlington
Comcast
Conaster Construction
Convergint Technologies
Cushman & Wake�eld
DPR Construction
Eastdil Secured
Ericsson
Fastsigns of South Arlington 
FedPoint
First Republic Investment Management
Fiserv
FM Global Foundation
Folsom Point Charities
Frontier Communications
Frost Bank Charitable Foundation
Gary Sinise Foundation
Gensler

CORPORATE PARTNERS

CORPORATE & FOUNDATION CONTRIBUTORS

College Football Playoff
Dallas Cowboys
General Motors
Global Medical Response
JPMorgan Chase
Live! Districts
Lockheed Martin
Lowes Corporation
Lucas Oil

General Motors
Graham & Associates inc.
H-E-B
Hilltop Holdings Inc.
HUB
Hughes Marino
J.B. Hunt
InterNational Electrical Testing     
 Association
Jewish War Veterans Post #755
John Moriarty & Associates, Inc
JLL
Jones Lang LaSalle Securities
Kinderhook Industries, LLC
Landteck
Larry Palmer Charitable Trust
The Lennar Foundation
Leo Potishman Foundation
Linbeck
Lions Foundation of Greater Arlington
LionTree, LLC
Loews Hotels & Co.
Lyda Hill Philanthropies
Mizuho
Moriarty
Navy SEAL Foundation
Newmark - Boston
Newmark - New York
Nucor Steel
ONCOR
Paramount
Perkins & Will
PNC
Reata Restaurant
Regional Transportation Council

NFL Foundation
NTX Ford
PwC Charitable Foundation
Santander Consumer USA
SRS Distribution 
SRS Raise the Roof Foundation
Surefox North America, Inc.
Target Enterprise, Inc.
Texas Capital Bank

Texas lottery
Texas Rangers
TIAA
UFC
UMB
Walmart
Wiley X, Inc.
WWE

MAJOR DONORS CORPORATIONS 
& FOUNDATIONS

The Richmond Group
Royal Bank of Canada
SBA Network Services, LLC
Scotiabank
State of Texas
The Sterling-Turner Foundation
Suffolk Construction
Sunbelt
SWBC Foundation
Techmahindra
Texas Health Resources
TotalEnergies E+P Barnett
The Wheeler Foundation

As of September 1, 2024


